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Attendee 
Report:
7/26/2022

Last Name First Name Email Address Organization
Bouley Jim jim@dennehybouley.com Dennehy & Bouley
Corson Clark cc@cswsnh.org Collaborative Solid Waste Solutions
Cumings Denise dcumings@hooksett.org Town of Hooksett
Foss Carol crf@cswsnh.org Collaborative Solid Waste Solutions
Greyes Natch ngreyes@nhmunicipal.org New Hampshire Municipal Association (NHMA)
Kelly Colin ckelly@schn.com Schnitzer Steel Industries
Koch Kirsten kkoch@biaofnh.com Business & Industry Association of NH (BIA)
McConnell Liz Lizmc99@yahoo.com Town of Brentwood Volunteer
Metcalf Rebecca rebecca.metcalf@casella.com Casella Waste Systems
Morgan Marc marc.morgan@lebanonnh.gov Lebanon Solid Waste Facility
Roy Kevin kevin.roy@casella.com
Thomas Shaun shaun.thomas@demers-prasol.com
Watson Duncan dwatson@keenenh.gov City of Keene
Yuhas Kirn Sarah Sarah.L.YuhasKirn@des.nh.gov NHDES
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